CAMPIONATO C3

GIRONE A
PERNATESE 1928

GAGLIANICO C.S.I.

GIRONE B
ACADEMY PRO VERCELLI

VIRTUS CIRIE'

GIRONE C
DOGLIANI CALCIO

PREDOSA

COPPA PIEMONTE V.A. 2C 3C

GAGLIANICO C.S.I. COMUNALE

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO COMUNALE

VALDIGNE MONTBLANC CALCIO UGO FERRANTE

ACADEMY PRO VERCELLI SERGIO BRUNERO

PREDOSA COMUNALE

NUOVA ASTIGIANA CALCIO FORTUNATO

DATA

1/06/22

8/06/22

DATA

1/06/22

8/06/22

DATA

5/06/22

8/06/22

ORA

20:30

20:30

ORA

20:30

20:30

ORA

18:00

20:30

2A

3a

3a

2A

2A

3a

PERNATE - NOVARA

CERRIONE

VERCELLI

CIRIE

DOGLIANI

PREDOSA

VIA OLEGGIO

REGIONE ZANGA

CORSO RIGOLA 128

VIA BIAUNE

LOCALITA' PIANCERRETTO

VIA CESARE VIAZZI



